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
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:09/30/2014 DOM: 125
SqFt: 3,937 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/13/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 1.80 Acres X St: Monterey 

Salinas Highway
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: This stylish residence is nestled on a sunny lot which comes complete with a dual fireplace for 
the living room and the dining room, welcoming kitchen with granite counter tops, four bedrooms, 2.5 
bathrooms, new interior paint, new carpet, tile shower in the master bedroom, laminate floors in two 
bedrooms, two car garage, foyer with a fireplace and a wet bar.



14145 Mountain Quail , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$729,500 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$729,000 MLS#: ML81448742
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:01/29/2015 DOM: 6
SqFt: 1,934 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/13/2015 HOA Fee: $300
Lot Size: 7,247 SqFt (Tax) X St:
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: 

21752 Woodrose , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$689,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$679,000 MLS#: ML81449151
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:02/03/2015 DOM: 4
SqFt: 2,380 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/09/2015 HOA Fee: $165
Lot Size: 11,487 SqFt (Tax) X St: Tara Road
Elem: / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Immaculately maintained home nestled in a desirable cul-de-sac within Phase II of Las Palmas. 
A fantastic layout consisting of 4 beds,3 full bath, separate living, family and dining rooms â€¦ there is 
even a breakfast nook! A sprawling master suite with enormous closet, separate shower and large 
soaking. 2 car attached garage, inside laundry room and extra large and tastefully landscaped 11,487 
square foot lot with fruit trees, paved back patio and tons of privacy with no houses in front or behind 
you!

111 N 1ST , Spreckels 93962
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$674,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$658,000 MLS#: ML81440627
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:11/18/2014 DOM: 80
SqFt: 2,504 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/13/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 5,957 SqFt (Tax) X St: Nacional Ave.
Elem: / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Charming Craftsman style home in historic Spreckels. Easy walk to desirable Spreckels 
Elementary & park. Beautifully landscaped front yard, white picket fence, spacious front porch welcome 
you to open, spacious floor plan w/ formal LR & DR, chef's kitchen w/ granite, stainless appliances & 
breakfast bar, FR w/ fireplace, master suite w/ dual sinks, tub & walk-in closet. Fenced yard w/ paver 
patio.

17588 River Run , Salinas 93901
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$649,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$650,000 MLS#: ML81447356
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:01/18/2015 DOM: 6
SqFt: 2,417 SqFt COE Date:03/02/2015 HOA Fee: $140
Lot Size: 6,710 SqFt X St: Las Palmas Road
Elem: Spreckels Elementary / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: Salinas High / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Dramatic architecture, soaring ceilings and windows invite you to wander through this 
beautiful home. A chef's kitchen features granite countertops, a butcher block topped island, gas range 
and stainless steel appliances. Downstairs bedroom has been converted to an office. Bathroom with 
shower and laundry room are located downstairs. The Master suite features a deck overlooking the 
greenbelt. Master bath has jetted tub and shower. 2 more bedrooms and 3rd bathroom are upstairs.

21432 Riverview , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$650,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$650,000 MLS#: ML81450412
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:02/12/2015 DOM: 0
SqFt: 2,603 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/26/2015 HOA Fee: $156
Lot Size: 7,702 SqFt (Tax) X St: Riverbend
Elem: / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Located at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac, Riverview is surrounded by lush green, grassy, 
mountains, and lots of fresh air. This amazing home features 5 spacious bedrooms (4 bedrooms upstairs 
and 1 downstairs) with a private patio off the master suite, 3 bathrooms, formal living and dining rooms, 
family room with fireplace, a wonderful kitchen with granite countertops and stainless appliances, large 
windows, laundry room, 3-car attached garage and a nice private deck in backyard.

14020 Reservation , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$639,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$645,000 MLS#: ML81451456
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:02/19/2015 DOM: 8
SqFt: 2,382 SqFt COE Date:03/31/2015 HOA Fee: $520
Lot Size: SqFt X St: Davis Road
Elem:
High:
Remarks: Beautiful, one level home in the most ideal setting. With outstanding views and the most 
peaceful interiors, this is a rare opportunity. The home has been loved, cared for and updated to suit 
the most discerning taste. Truly a delight to show, this is an entertainers dream floorplan and a 
homeowners dream come true. Treat yourself to this offering.



17687 RIVERBEND , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$589,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$575,000 MLS#: ML81432857
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:09/09/2014 DOM: 156
SqFt: 2,417 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/02/2015 HOA Fee: $136
Lot Size: 5,110 SqFt (Tax) X St: Winding Creek
Elem: / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Beautiful and spacious Las Palmas home with all of the designer touches. Big open floor plan is 
one of most coveted with large downstairs bedroom and full bath. Large tile flows through Living Room 
and Dinning area. The kitchen is updated with new walnut flooring and a cozy custom fireplace. Master 
has a large soaking tub with walk in closet with a deck to enjoy morning coffee.Price to move fast!

17719 RIVERBEND , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$533,500 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$540,000 MLS#: ML81426250
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:07/21/2014 DOM: 171
SqFt: 2,603 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/12/2015 HOA Fee: $136
Lot Size: 4,906 SqFt (Tax) X St: RIVER RUN 

ROAD
Elem: Spreckels Elementary / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: Salinas High / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Las Palmas, Phase 1, Maintained 4 Bedrooms + Bonus Rm, 3 Bathroom 2603 Sq. Ft. 2 Story 
Home. Open Floor plan with Vaulted Ceilings, Formal Dining Room, Hardwood Floors and Family Room with 
Fireplace. Spacious Master Bedroom with Walk-In Closet. Landscaped Backyard and close to Park & 
Basketball Courts. Lowest price for 5 Bedroom in Las Palma's.

21020 COUNTRY PARK , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$524,500 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$515,000 MLS#: ML81438149
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:10/23/2014 DOM: 89
SqFt: 1,666 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/06/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 3,673 SqFt (Tax) X St: woodridge ct
Elem: / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Lovely home located in desirable Las Palmas, 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom, featuring 2 master 
suites, remodeled kitchen, granite countertops, stainless steal appliances. Beautiful backyard with 
mature landscape, double car garage, approximately 1,700 square feet. Truely a must see home. 
Located in a desirable school district.

108 SPRECKELS , Spreckels 93962
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$519,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$510,000 MLS#: ML81439445
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:11/05/2014 DOM: 104
SqFt: 1,299 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/30/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 6,278 SqFt (Tax) X St: HWY 68
Elem: Spreckels Elementary / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: Salinas High / Salinas Union High
Remarks: This Adorable 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Single Story Home Features a Large Front Porch, Gourmet 
Kitchen with Granite Counter Tops and Backsplash, Spacious Living Room, Professionally Landscaped 
Front and Backyards!!

20310 PORTOLA , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$519,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$510,000 MLS#: ML81440249
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:11/13/2014 DOM: 106
SqFt: 2,118 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:03/03/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 11,031 SqFt (Tax) X St: Anza
Elem: Spreckels Elementary / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: Salinas High / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Treasure in Toro... You will fall in love with the potential in this great Serra Village home. Only 
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